CATALOG NUMBER FFI -1008
A
 t
ru
s
te
d

.i
n
ORDERING GUIDE
3.  END CONNECTION
4.  MATERIAL (BODY + BONNET/CAP)
5.  MATERIAL (TRIM)
1.  MODEL
2.  RATING
6.  OPERATOR
7.  SPECIAL REQUIREMENT
EXAMPLE:  6? FIGURE #7907-I-5-GO
6” GATE VALVE, PRESSURE SEAL BONNET, BW ENDS, A217 WC6 BODY, WC6 DISC W/
STELLITE OVERLAY, F11 SEATS W/STELLITE OVERLAY, F6 STEM, GEAR OP
90 7 5
1. 2. 4. 5. 6.
GOI7
3.
7 - API 600/ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET GATE VALVE
8 - ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET GLOBE VALVE
9 - ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET SWING CHECK VALVE
12 - ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET TILTING DISC CHECK VALVE
14 - ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET PISTON CHECK VALVE
16 - ASME B16.34 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET STOP CHECK VALVE
60 - CLASS 600
90 - CLASS 900
150 - CLASS 1500
250 - CLASS 2500
0 - RF FLANGED
7 - BUTTWELD
9 - RING JOINT
X - OTHER
 A - WCB
B - WCC
C - LCC
D - LCB
H - WC1
I - WC6
J - WC9
K - C5
L - C12
M - CF8
N - CF8M
O - CF3
P - CF3M
Q - CF8C
R - CN7M
S - A890 4A
T - A890 5A
U - A890 6A
X - OTHER
1 - 13CR
8 - 13CR 1/2 STELLITE
5 - 13CR FULL STELLITE
2 - 304SS
2S - 304SS 1/2 STELLITE
15 - 304SS FULL STELLITE
10 - 316SS
12 - 316SS 1/2 STELLITE
16 - 316SS FULL STELLITE
9 - MONEL
11 - MONEL 1/2 STELLITE
13 - ALLOY 20
14 - ALLOY 20 1/2 STELLITE
17 - 347SS
17H - 347SS 1/2 STELLITE
17S - 347SS FULL STELLITE
21 - F51
22 - F53
23 - F55
O - OTHER
 - HANDWHEEL OPERATOR
GO - BEVEL GEAR OPERATOR
B - BARE STEM